



ORIGIN
LE VÉGÉTAL
BIO & GOURMAND

HACHÉ VÉGÉTAL



100% NATUREL



100% CULTIVÉ EN FRANCE





Product Sheet



medium (2,5-8 mm)

frozen



* perturbateurs endocriniens
(génistéine, diazéine)

References

	vacuum-packed block		bulk IQF	
Poids :	250 g	500 g	1 kg	5 kg
Code article :	OBM06VSORI	OBM05VSORI	OBM04VSORI	OBM01VSORI
GTIN :	3770016694933	3770016694926	3770016694919	3770016694001

Ingredients

Water, **SOY*** proteins, naturally fermented **SOY***, onions*.
Products from organic farming in accordance with the regulation BIO (EU) 2018/848.
The information in uppercase and bold is intended for intolerant or allergic individuals. Non-GMO SOY of French origin.

Allergens

SOY

Declaration of allergens according to
Regulation 2011/1169 and its amendments.

Bacteriological information

In compliance with the European regulation EU No. 1169/2011 - INCO, currently in force, for physicochemical and microbiological criteria.

Description

O'Vegetal brun: Plant-based ground meat substitute made from organic soy protein with reduced endocrine disruptors.
Made from our high-quality organic textured soy proteins, this crumbled plant-based meat provides excellent texture for veganizing your recipes (bolognese, lasagna, shepherd's pie, wraps, etc.).
Suitable for all individuals and community diets.
Complies with the requirements of the Egalim law.

Our + products

- Controlled portion cost
- Unique, innovative, and natural process that reduces the initial presence of genistein by 89%
- Control over the organic GMO-free supply chain
- Sourced from the South-West of France
- No additives, no preservatives, no methylcellulose
- Easy to implement

Conservation

Best Before Date:
31 months from the date of freezing
frozen at -18°C
Do not refreeze after thawing

Reheating

Sans décongélation préalable, faire revenir notre égréné végétal dans une poêle ou une sauteuse, seul ou dans une sauce, 8 min à feu doux en le remuant de temps en temps.
L'ajout d'une huile végétale parfumée en accentuera toutes les saveurs.

Nutritional information

Nutritional values per 100 g	
Energy: [value] kcal	114 kcal / 482 kJ
Fat: [value] g	2,3 g
Saturated Fat: [value] g	0,4 g
Carbohydrates: [value] g	6,1 g
Sugars: [value] g	1,5 g
Fiber: [value] g	1,2 g
Protein: [value] g	16,7 g
Salt: [value] g	0,75 g
Isoflavones**	14,29 mg

**New ANSES 2023/2024 Reference: Recommended daily intake = 30mg/100g

Logistics information

Packaging compliant with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004, Directive 2007/19, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011, and their amendments.

Primary packaging: Blue plastic food bag
or heat-sealable food pouch

Packaging: carton 40x30x12cm
or carton 40x30x15cm

Palletization: 400 kg in 80 cartons de 5 kg
8 packages per layer
10 layers per pallet



Product Sheet



medium (2,5-8 mm)

fresh



* perturbateurs endocriniens
(génistéine, diazéine)



References

vacuum-sealed flash pasteurization

Poids :

2,5 kg

Code article :

OBM02VFORI

GTIN :

3770016694087

Ingredients

Water, **SOY*** proteins, naturally fermented **SOY***, onions*.
Products from organic farming in accordance with the regulation BIO (EU) 2018/848.
The information in uppercase and bold is intended for intolerant or allergic individuals. Non-GMO SOY of French origin.

Allergens

SOY

Declaration of allergens according to
Regulation 2011/1169 and its amendments.

Bacteriological information

In compliance with the European regulation EU No. 1169/2011 - INCO, currently in force, for physicochemical and microbiological criteria.

Description

O'Vegetal brun: Plant-based ground meat substitute made from organic soy protein with reduced endocrine disruptors. Made from our high-quality organic textured soy proteins, this crumbled plant-based meat provides excellent texture for veganizing your recipes (bolognese, lasagna, shepherd's pie, wraps, etc.). Suitable for all individuals and community diets. Complies with the requirements of the Egalim law.

Our + products

- Controlled portion cost
- Unique, innovative, and natural process that reduces the initial presence of genistein by 89%
- Control over the organic GMO-free supply chain
- Sourced from the South-West of France
- No additives, no preservatives, no methylcellulose
- Easy to implement

Conservation

Use By Date:
40 days from the date of pasteurization
Store between 0 and 4°C.
Consume within 3 days after opening.

Reheating

Faire revenir notre égréné végétal dans une poêle ou une sauteuse, seul ou dans une sauce, 5 min à feu doux en le remuant de temps en temps.
L'ajout d'une huile végétale parfumée en accentuera toutes les saveurs.

Nutritional information

Nutritional values per 100 g	
Energy: [value] kcal	114 kcal / 482 kJ
Fat: [value] g	2,3 g
Saturated Fat: [value] g	0,4 g
Carbohydrates: [value] g	6,1 g
Sugars: [value] g	1,5 g
Fiber: [value] g	1,2 g
Protein: [value] g	16,7 g
Salt: [value] g	0,75 g
Isoflavones**	14,29 mg

**New ANSES 2023/2024 Reference: Recommended daily intake = 30mg/100g

Logistics information

Packaging compliant with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004, Directive 2007/19, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011, and their amendments.

Primary packaging: Thermo-sealable food pouch
Packaging: 2 pouches per carton (40x30x15cm)
Palletization: 400 kg in 80 cartons de 5 kg
8 packages per layer
10 layers per pallet



Product Sheet



medium (2,5-8 mm)

fresh



* perturbateurs endocriniens (génistéine, diazéine)



References

pasteurization

Poids :

2,5 kg

Code article :

OBM02VPORI

GTIN :

3770022592117

Ingredients

Water, SOY* proteins, naturally fermented SOY*, onions*. Products from organic farming in accordance with the regulation BIO (EU) 2018/848. The information in uppercase and bold is intended for intolerant or allergic individuals. Non-GMO SOY of French origin.

Allergens

SOY

Declaration of allergens according to

Regulation 2011/1169 and its amendments.

Bacteriological information

In compliance with the European regulation EU No. 1169/2011 - INCO, currently in force, for physicochemical and microbiological criteria.

Description

O'Vegetal brun: Plant-based ground meat substitute made from organic soy protein with reduced endocrine disruptors. Made from our high-quality organic textured soy proteins, this crumbled plant-based meat provides excellent texture for veganizing your recipes (bolognese, lasagna, shepherd's pie, wraps, etc.).

Suitable for all individuals and community diets. Complies with the requirements of the Egalim law.

Our + products

- Controlled portion cost
- Unique, innovative, and natural process that reduces the initial presence of genistein by 89%
- Control over the organic GMO-free supply chain
- Sourced from the South-West of France
- No additives, no preservatives, no methylcellulose
- Easy to implement

Conservation

P

120 days from the date of pasteurization

Store between 0 and 4°C.

Consume within 3 days after opening.

Reheating

Faire revenir notre égréné végétal dans une poêle ou une sauteuse, seul ou dans une sauce, 5 min à feu doux en le remuant de temps en temps.

L'ajout d'une huile végétale parfumée en accentuera toutes les saveurs.

Nutritional information

Nutritional values per 100 g

Energy: [value] kcal	114 kcal / 482 kJ
Fat: [value] g	2,3 g
Saturated Fat: [value] g	0,4 g
Carbohydrates: [value] g	6,1 g
Sugars: [value] g	1,5 g
Fiber: [value] g	1,2 g
Protein: [value] g	16,7 g
Salt: [value] g	0,75 g
Isoflavones**	14,29 mg

**New ANSES 2023/2024 Reference: Recommended daily intake = 30mg/100g

Logistics information

Packaging compliant with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004, Directive 2007/19, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011, and their amendments.

Primary packaging:	Thermo-sealable food pouch
Packaging:	2 pouches per carton (40x30x15cm)
Palletization:	400 kg in 80 cartons de 5 kg 8 packages per layer 10 layers per pallet



Product Sheet



medium (2,5-8 mm)
sterilized



* perturbateurs endocriniens
(génistéine, diazéine)

References

aluminium pouch

Poids :

2,5 kg

Code article :

OBM02VTORI

GTIN :

3770022592216

Ingredients

Water, SOY* proteins, naturally fermented SOY*, onions*.
Products from organic farming in accordance with the regulation BIO (EU) 2018/848.
The information in uppercase and bold is intended for intolerant or allergic individuals. Non-GMO SOY of French origin.

Allergens

SOY

Declaration of allergens according to

Regulation 2011/1169 and its amendments.

Bacteriological information

In compliance with the European regulation EU No. 1169/2011 - INCO, currently in force, for physicochemical and microbiological criteria.

Description

O'Vegetal brun: Plant-based ground meat substitute made from organic soy protein with reduced endocrine disruptors.

Made from our high-quality organic textured soy proteins, this crumbled plant-based meat provides excellent texture for veganizing your recipes (bolognese, lasagna, shepherd's pie, wraps, etc.).

Suitable for all individuals and community diets.

Complies with the requirements of the Egalim law.

Our + products

- Controlled portion cost
- Unique, innovative, and natural process that reduces the initial presence of genistein by 89%
- Control over the organic GMO-free supply chain
- Sourced from the South-West of France
- No additives, no preservatives, no methylcellulose
- Easy to implement

Conservation

Use By Date:

730 days from the sterilization date

Store at room temperature.

Consume within 3 days after opening.

Reheating

Faire

Nutritional information

Nutritional values per 100 g

Energy: [value] kcal	114 kcal / 482 kJ
Fat: [value] g	2,3 g
Saturated Fat: [value] g	0,4 g
Carbohydrates: [value] g	6,1 g
Sugars: [value] g	1,5 g
Fiber: [value] g	1,2 g
Protein: [value] g	16,7 g
Salt: [value] g	0,75 g
Isoflavones**	14,29 mg

**New ANSES 2023/2024 Reference: Recommended daily intake = 30mg/100g

Logistics information

Packaging compliant with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004, Directive 2007/19, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011, and their amendments.

Primary packaging: Thermo-sealable aluminum pouch
Packaging: 2 pouches per carton (40x30x15cm)
Palletization: 400 kg in 80 cartons de 5 kg
8 packages per layer
10 layers per pallet



Product Sheet



large(8-20 mm)

frozen



* perturbateurs endocriniens
(zéaristéine, diazéine)

References

	vacuum-packed block		bulk IQF	
Poids :	250 g	500 g	1 kg	5 kg
Code article :	OBG06VSORI	OBG05VSORI	OBG04VSORI	OBG01VSORI
GTIN :	3770016694971	3770016694964	3770016694810	3770016694346

Ingredients

Water, **SOY*** proteins, naturally fermented **SOY***, onions*.
Products from organic farming in accordance with the regulation BIO (EU) 2018/848.
The information in uppercase and bold is intended for intolerant or allergic individuals. Non-GMO SOY of

Allergens

SOY

Declaration of allergens according to Regulation 2011/1169 and its amendments.

Bacteriological information

In compliance with the European regulation EU No. 1169/2011 - INCO, currently in force, for physicochemical and microbiological criteria.

Description

O'Vegetal brun: Plant-based ground meat substitute made from organic soy protein with reduced endocrine disruptors.
Made from our high-quality organic textured soy proteins, this crumbled plant-based meat provides excellent texture for veganizing your recipes (bolognese, lasagna, shepherd's pie, wraps, etc.).
Suitable for all individuals and community diets.
Complies with the requirements of the Egalim law.

Our + products

- Controlled portion cost
- Unique, innovative, and natural process that reduces the initial presence of genistein by 89%
- Control over the organic GMO-free supply chain
- Sourced from the South-West of France
- No additives, no preservatives, no methylcellulose
- Easy to implement

Conservation

Best Before Date:
31 months from the date of freezing
frozen at -18°C
Do not refreeze after thawing

Reheating

Sans décongélation préalable, faire revenir notre égréné végétal dans une poêle ou une sauteuse, seul ou dans une sauce, 8 min à feu doux en le remuant de temps en temps.
L'ajout d'une huile végétale parfumée en accentuera toutes les saveurs.

Nutritional information

Nutritional values per 100 g	
Energy: [value] kcal	114 kcal / 482 kJ
Fat: [value] g	2,3 g
Saturated Fat: [value] g	0,4 g
Carbohydrates: [value] g	6,1 g
Sugars: [value] g	1,5 g
Fiber: [value] g	1,2 g
Protein: [value] g	16,7 g
Salt: [value] g	0,75 g
Isoflavones**	14,29 mg

**New ANSES 2023/2024 Reference: Recommended daily intake = 30mg/100g

Logistics information

Packaging compliant with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004, Directive 2007/19, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011, and their amendments.

Primary packaging: Blue plastic food bag
or heat-sealable food pouch
Packaging: carton 40x30x12cm
or carton 40x30x15cm
Palletization: 400 kg in 80 cartons de 5 kg
8 packages per layer
10 layers per pallet



Product Sheet



large(8-20 mm)
sterilized



* perturbateurs endocriniens
(zénistéine, diazépine)

References

aluminium pouch

Poids :

2,5 kg

Code article :

OBG02VTORI

GTIN :

3770022592223

Ingredients

Water, SOY* proteins, naturally fermented SOY*, onions*.
Products from organic farming in accordance with the regulation BIO (EU) 2018/848.

The information in uppercase and bold is intended for intolerant or allergic individuals. Non-GMO SOY of French origin.

Allergens

SOY

Declaration of allergens according to

Regulation 2011/1169 and its amendments.

Bacteriological information

In compliance with the European regulation EU No. 1169/2011 - INCO, currently in force, for physicochemical and microbiological criteria.

Description

O'Vegetal brun: Plant-based ground meat substitute made from organic soy protein with reduced endocrine disruptors. Made from our high-quality organic textured soy proteins, this crumbled plant-based meat provides excellent texture for veganizing your recipes (bolognese, lasagna, shepherd's pie, wraps, etc.). Suitable for all individuals and community diets. Complies with the requirements of the Egalim law.

Our + products

- Controlled portion cost
- Unique, innovative, and natural process that reduces the initial presence of genistein by 89%
- Control over the organic GMO-free supply chain
- Sourced from the South-West of France
- No additives, no preservatives, no methylcellulose
- Easy to implement

Conservation

Use By Da 24 mois à date de stérilisation

120 days from the date of pasteurization

Store between 0 and 4°C.

Consume within 3 days after opening.

Reheating

Faire revenir notre égréné végétal dans une poêle ou une sauteuse, seul ou dans une sauce, 5 min à feu doux en le remuant de temps en temps.

L'ajout d'une huile végétale parfumée en accentuera toutes les saveurs.

Nutritional information

Nutritional values per 100 g

Energy: [value] kcal	114 kcal / 482 kJ
Fat: [value] g	2,3 g
Saturated Fat: [value] g	0,4 g
Carbohydrates: [value] g	6,1 g
Sugars: [value] g	1,5 g
Fiber: [value] g	1,2 g
Protein: [value] g	16,7 g
Salt: [value] g	0,75 g
Isoflavones**	14,29 mg

**New ANSES 2023/2024 Reference: Recommended daily intake = 30mg/100g

Logistics information

Packaging compliant with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004, Directive 2007/19, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011, and their amendments.

Primary packaging:	Thermo-sealable aluminum pouch
Packaging:	2 pouches per carton (40x30x15cm)
Palletization:	400 kg in 80 cartons de 5 kg
	8 packages per layer
	10 layers per pallet



Product Sheet



medium (2,5-8 mm)

frozen



* perturbateurs endocriniens
(génistéine, diazéline)

Références

	vacuum-packed block		bulk IQF	
Poids :	250 g	500 g	1 kg	5 kg
Code article :	OCM06VSORI	OCM05VSORI	OCM04VSORI	OCM01VSORI
GTIN :	3770016694049	3770016694056	3770016694063	3770016694469

Ingredients

Water, **SOY protein***, onions* *Products from organic farming in accordance with EU Organic Regulation (EU) 2018/848. The information in uppercase and bold is intended for intolerant or allergic individuals.
SOY* of French origin. non-GMO.

Allergens

SOY
Declaration of allergens according to
Regulation 2011/1169 and its amendments.

Bacteriological information

In compliance with the European regulation EU No. 1169/2011 - INCO, currently in force, for physicochemical and microbiological criteria.

Description

O'Végétal clair: A vegetable mince made from organic soy protein with reduced endocrine disruptor content. Made from our high-quality organic soy textured proteins, this crumbled vegetable mince provides a great texture for veganizing your recipes, from appetizers to main dishes (brandade, gratin, wraps, etc.) or even in high-protein desserts.
Suitable for all audiences, including community diets. Compliant with the requirements of the Egalim law.

Our + products

- Controlled portion cost
- Unique, innovative, and natural process that reduces the initial presence of genistein by 89%
- Control over the organic GMO-free supply chain
- Sourced from the South-West of France
- No additives, no preservatives, no methylcellulose
- Easy to implement

Conservation

Best Before Date:
31 months from the date of freezing
frozen at -18°C
Do not refreeze after thawing

Reheating

Without prior thawing, sauté our vegetable crumbles in a pan or skillet, either alone or with a sauce, for 8 minutes over low heat, stirring occasionally.
Adding a flavored vegetable oil will enhance all the flavors.

Nutritional information

Nutritional values per 100 g	
Energy: [value] kcal	108 kcal / 454 kJ
Fat: [value] g	2,3 g
Saturated Fat: [value] g	0,4 g
Carbohydrates: [value] g	5,5 g
Sugars: [value] g	1,3 g
Fiber: [value] g	1 g
Protein: [value] g	15,7 g
Salt: [value] g	0,0063 g
Isoflavones**	16,89 mg

**New ANSES 2023/2024 Reference: Recommended daily intake = 30mg/100g

Logistics information

Packaging compliant with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004, Directive 2007/19, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011, and their amendments.

Primary packaging: Blue plastic food bag
or heat-sealable food pouch
Packaging: carton 40x30x12cm
or carton 40x30x15cm
Palletization: 400 kg in 80 cartons de 5 kg
8 packages per layer
10 layers per pallet



Product Sheet



medium (2,5-8 mm)

fresh



* perturbateurs endocriniens (zéaristéine, diazéline)

Références

	vacuum-sealed flash pasteurization
Poids :	2,5 kg
Code article :	OCM02VFORI
GTIN :	3770016694452

Ingredients

Water, **SOY protein***, onions* *Products from organic farming in accordance with EU Organic Regulation (EU) 2018/848. The information in uppercase and bold is intended for intolerant or allergic individuals.
SOY* of French origin. non-GMO.

Allergens

SOY

Declaration of allergens according to

Regulation 2011/1169 and its amendments.

Bacteriological information

In compliance with the European regulation EU No. 1169/2011 - INCO, currently in force, for physicochemical and microbiological criteria.

Description

O'Végétal clair: A vegetable mince made from organic soy protein with reduced endocrine disruptor content. Made from our high-quality organic soy textured proteins, this crumbled vegetable mince provides a great texture for veganizing your recipes, from appetizers to main dishes (brandade, gratin, wraps, etc.) or even in high-protein desserts.
Suitable for all audiences, including community diets. Compliant with the requirements of the Egalim law.

Our + products

- Controlled portion cost
- Unique, innovative, and natural process that reduces the initial presence of genistein by 89%
- Control over the organic GMO-free supply chain
- Sourced from the South-West of France
- No additives, no preservatives, no methylcellulose
- Easy to implement

Conservation

Use By Date:

40 days from the date of pasteurization

Store between 0 and 4°C.

Consume within 3 days after opening.

Reheating

Sauté our vegetable crumbles in a pan or skillet, either alone or with a sauce, for 5 minutes over low heat, stirring occasionally. Adding a flavored vegetable oil will enhance all the flavors.

Nutritional information

Nutritional values per 100 g	
Energy: [value] kcal	108 kcal / 454 kJ
Fat: [value] g	2,3 g
Saturated Fat: [value] g	0,4 g
Carbohydrates: [value] g	5,5 g
Sugars: [value] g	1,3 g
Fiber: [value] g	1 g
Protein: [value] g	15,7 g
Salt: [value] g	0,0063 g
Isoflavones**	16,89 mg

**New ANSES 2023/2024 Reference: Recommended daily intake = 30mg/100g

Logistics information

Packaging compliant with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004, Directive 2007/19, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011, and their amendments.

Primary packaging:	Thermo-sealable food pouch
Packaging:	2 pouches per carton (40x30x15cm)
Palletization:	400 kg in 80 cartons de 5 kg
	8 packages per layer
	10 layers per pallet



Product Sheet



medium (2,5-8 mm)

fresh



* perturbateurs endocriniens
(génistéine, diazéine)

Références

Poids :
Code article :
GTIN :

pasteurization
2,5 kg
OCM02VPORI
3770022592124

Ingredients

Water, SOY protein*, onions* *Products from organic farming in accordance with EU Organic Regulation (EU) 2018/848. The information in uppercase and bold is intended for intolerant or allergic individuals. SOY* of French origin. non-GMO.

Allergens

SOY

Declaration of allergens according to Regulation 2011/1169 and its amendments.

Bacteriological information

In compliance with the European regulation EU No. 1169/2011 - INCO, currently in force, for physicochemical and microbiological criteria.

Description

O'Végétal clair: A vegetable mince made from organic soy protein with reduced endocrine disruptor content. Made from our high-quality organic soy textured proteins, this crumbled vegetable mince provides a great texture for veganizing your recipes, from appetizers to main dishes (brandade, gratin, wraps, etc.) or even in high-protein desserts. Suitable for all audiences, including community diets. Compliant with the requirements of the Egalim law.

Our + products

- Controlled portion cost
- Unique, innovative, and natural process that reduces the initial presence of genistein by 89%
- Control over the organic GMO-free supply chain
- Sourced from the South-West of France
- No additives, no preservatives, no methylcellulose
- Easy to implement

Conservation

Use By Date:
120 days from the date of pasteurization
Store between 0 and 4°C.
Consume within 3 days after opening.

Reheating

Sauté our vegetable crumbles in a pan or skillet, either alone or with a sauce, for 5 minutes over low heat, stirring occasionally. Adding a flavored vegetable oil will enhance all the flavors.

Nutritional information

Nutritional values per 100 g	
Energy: [value] kcal	108 kcal / 454 kJ
Fat: [value] g	2,3 g
Saturated Fat: [value] g	0,4 g
Carbohydrates: [value] g	5,5 g
Sugars: [value] g	1,3 g
Fiber: [value] g	1 g
Protein: [value] g	15,7 g
Salt: [value] g	0,0063 g
Isoflavones**	16,89 mg

**New ANSES 2023/2024 Reference: Recommended daily intake = 30mg/100g

Logistics information

Packaging compliant with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004, Directive 2007/19, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011, and their amendments.

Primary packaging:	Thermo-sealable food pouch
Packaging:	2 pouches per carton (40x30x15cm)
Palletization:	400 kg in 80 cartons de 5 kg
	8 packages per layer
	10 layers per pallet



Product Sheet



large(8-20 mm)
frozen



* perturbateurs endocriniens
(zéaristéine, diazéine)

References

	vacuum-packed block		bulk IQF	
Poids :	250 g	500 g	1 kg	5 kg
Code article :	OCG06VSORI	OCG05VSORI	OCG04VSORI	OCG01VSORI
GTIN :	3770016694377	3770016694360	3770016694315	3770016694018

Ingredients

Water, **SOY protein***, onions* *Products from organic farming in accordance with EU Organic Regulation (EU) 2018/848. The information in uppercase and bold is intended for intolerant or allergic individuals.
SOY* of French origin, non-GMO.

Conservation

Best Before Date:
31 months from the date of freezing
frozen at -18°C
Do not refreeze after thawing

Allergens

SOY
Declaration of allergens according to
Regulation 2011/1169 and its amendments.

Reheating

Without prior thawing, sauté our vegetable crumbles in a pan or skillet, either alone or with a sauce, for 8 minutes over low heat, stirring occasionally.
Adding a flavored vegetable oil will enhance all the flavors.

Bacteriological information

In compliance with the European regulation EU No. 1169/2011 - INCO, currently in force, for physicochemical and microbiological criteria.

Nutritional information

Nutritional values per 100 g	
Energy: [value] kcal	108 kcal / 454 kJ
Fat: [value] g	2,3 g
Saturated Fat: [value] g	0,4 g
Carbohydrates: [value] g	5,5 g
Sugars: [value] g	1,3 g
Fiber: [value] g	1 g
Protein: [value] g	15,7 g
Salt: [value] g	0,0063 g
Isoflavones**	16,89 mg

**New ANSES 2023/2024 Reference: Recommended daily intake = 30mg/100g

Description

O'Végétal clair: A vegetable mince made from organic soy protein with reduced endocrine disruptor content. Made from our high-quality organic soy textured proteins, this crumbled vegetable mince provides a great texture for veganizing your recipes, from appetizers to main dishes (brandade, gratin, wraps, etc.) or even in high-protein desserts. Suitable for all audiences, including community diets. Compliant with the requirements of the Egalim law.

Logistics information

Packaging compliant with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004, Directive 2007/19, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011, and their amendments.

Primary packaging: Blue plastic food bag
or heat-sealable food pouch
Packaging: carton 40x30x12cm
or carton 40x30x15cm
Palletization: 400 kg in 80 cartons de 5 kg
8 packages per layer
10 layers per pallet

Our + products

- Controlled portion cost
- Unique, innovative, and natural process that reduces the initial presence of genistein by 89%
- Control over the organic GMO-free supply chain
- Sourced from the South-West of France
- No additives, no preservatives, no methylcellulose
- Easy to implement



Product Sheet



large(15-20 mm)
frozen



References

	vacuum-packed block		bulk IQF	
	250 g	500 g	1 kg	5 kg
<u>Poids :</u>	250 g	500 g	1 kg	5 kg
<u>Code article :</u>	OF06VSORI	OF05VSORI	OF04VSORI	OF01VSORI
<u>GTIN :</u>	3770022592049	3770022592032	3770022592025	3770022592001

Ingredients

Fava bean protein*, water, onions*, spice blend*
Ingredients from organic farming in accordance with EU Organic Regulation (EU) 2018/848.
Fava beans* of French origin.

Conservation

Best Before Date:
31 months from the date of freezing
Store at -18°C, then between 0 and 4°C after thawing and for a maximum of 72 hours before consumption.
DO NOT REFREEZE THAWED PRODUCT.

Bacteriological information

In compliance with the European regulation EU No. 1169/2011 - INCO, currently in force, for physicochemical and microbiological criteria.

Reheating

Without prior thawing, sauté our vegetable mince in a pan or skillet, alone or in a sauce, for 8 minutes over low heat, stirring occasionally. Adding a flavored vegetable oil will enhance the flavors.

Description

O'Féverole: Vegetable mince made from organic fava bean proteins.
Made from high-quality organic fava bean textured proteins, this crumbled vegetable mince is an excellent alternative to animal proteins. Fava beans naturally capture nitrogen from the air and require minimal water, helping to preserve our natural resources, making them one of the most sustainable options on the market!
Suitable for all audiences, including community diets.
Compliant with Egalim law requirements.

Nutritional information

Nutritional values per 100 g		% AQR
Energy: [value] kcal	77 kcal / 324 kJ	4%
Fat: [value] g	1,4 g	2%
Saturated Fat: [value] g	0,3 g	2%
Carbohydrates: [value] g	0,8 g	0%
Sugars: [value] g	traces	
Fiber: [value] g	3,2 g	
Protein: [value] g	14 g	28%
Salt: [value] g	traces	

*NRV: Nutrient Reference Value for an average adult (2000 kcal / 8400 kJ)

Our + products

- Controlled portion cost
- 100% organic, sourced from France, Clean label
- Rich in proteins, dietary fibers, and minerals
- Low in fat
- No additives or allergens, gluten-free
- Chemical-free process
Easy to implement
Resistant to high temperatures, particularly

Logistics information

Packaging compliant with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004, Directive 2007/19, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011, and their amendments.

Primary packaging: Blue plastic food bag
or heat-sealable food pouch
Packaging: carton 40x30x12cm
or carton 40x30x15cm
Palletization: 400 kg in 80 cartons de 5 kg
8 packages per layer
10 layers per pallet



Product Sheet



large(15-20 mm)
fresh



References

	vacuum-sealed flash pasteurization
Poids :	2,5 kg
Code article :	OF02VFORI
GTIN :	3770022592056

Ingredients

Fava bean protein*, water, onions*, spice blend*
Ingredients from organic farming in accordance with EU Organic Regulation (EU) 2018/848.
Fava beans* of French origin.

Bacteriological information

In compliance with the European regulation EU No. 1169/2011 - INCO, currently in force, for physicochemical and microbiological criteria.

Description

O'Féverole: Vegetable mince made from organic fava bean proteins.
Made from high-quality organic fava bean textured proteins, this crumbled vegetable mince is an excellent alternative to animal proteins. Fava beans naturally capture nitrogen from the air and require minimal water, helping to preserve our natural resources, making them one of the most sustainable options on the market!
Suitable for all audiences, including community diets.
Compliant with Egalim law requirements.

Our + products

- Controlled portion cost
- 100% organic, sourced from France, Clean label
- Rich in proteins, dietary fibers, and minerals
- Low in fat
- No additives or allergens, gluten-free
- Chemical-free process
Easy to implement
Resistant to high temperatures, particularly

Conservation

Use By Date:
40 days from the date of pasteurization
Store between 0 and 4°C.
Consume within 3 days after opening.

Reheating

Without prior thawing, sauté our vegetable mince in a pan or skillet, alone or in a sauce, for 8 minutes over low heat, stirring occasionally. Adding a flavored vegetable oil will enhance the flavors.

Nutritional information

Nutritional values per 100 g		% AQR
Energy: [value] kcal	77 kcal / 324 kJ	4%
Fat: [value] g	1,4 g	2%
Saturated Fat: [value] g	0,3 g	2%
Carbohydrates: [value] g	0,8 g	0%
Sugars: [value] g	traces	
Fiber: [value] g	3,2 g	
Protein: [value] g	14 g	28%
Salt: [value] g	traces	

*NRV: Nutrient Reference Value for an average adult (2000 kcal / 8400 kJ)

Logis

Packaging compliant with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004, Directive 2007/19, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011, and their amendments.

Primary packaging: Thermo-sealable food pouch
Packaging: 2 pouches per carton (40x30x15cm)
Palletization: 400 kg in 80 cartons de 5 kg
8 packages per layer
10 layers per pallet



Product Sheet

O
FÉVEROLE

large(15-20 mm)

fresh



References

pasteurization

Poids :

2,5 kg

Code article :

OF02VPORI

GTIN :

3770022592155

Ingredients

Fava bean protein*, water, onions*, spice blend*
Ingredients from organic farming in accordance with
EU Organic Regulation (EU) 2018/848.
Fava beans* of French origin.

Conservation

Use By Date:
120 days from the date of pasteurization
Store between 0 and 4°C.
Consume within 3 days after opening.

Bacteriological information

In compliance with the European regulation EU No. 1169/2011 - INCO, currently in force, for physicochemical and microbiological criteria.

Reheating

Without prior thawing, sauté our vegetable mince in a pan or skillet, alone or in a sauce, for 8 minutes over low heat, stirring occasionally. Adding a flavored vegetable oil will enhance the flavors.

Description

O'Féverole: Vegetable mince made from organic fava bean proteins.
Made from high-quality organic fava bean textured proteins, this crumbled vegetable mince is an excellent alternative to animal proteins. Fava beans naturally capture nitrogen from the air and require minimal water, helping to preserve our natural resources, making them one of the most sustainable options on the market!
Suitable for all audiences, including community diets.
Compliant with Egalim law requirements.

Nutritional information

Nutritional values per 100 g		% AQR
Energy: [value] kcal	77 kcal / 324 kJ	4%
Fat: [value] g	1,4 g	2%
Saturated Fat: [value] g	0,3 g	2%
Carbohydrates: [value] g	0,8 g	0%
Sugars: [value] g	traces	
Fiber: [value] g	3,2 g	
Protein: [value] g	14 g	28%
Salt: [value] g	traces	

*NRV: Nutrient Reference Value for an average adult (2000 kcal / 8400 kJ)

Our + products

- Controlled portion cost
- 100% organic, sourced from France, Clean label
- Rich in proteins, dietary fibers, and minerals
- Low in fat
- No additives or allergens, gluten-free
- Chemical-free process
Easy to implement
Resistant to high temperatures, particularly

Logis

Packaging compliant with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004, Directive 2007/19, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011, and their amendments.

Primary packaging: Thermo-sealable food pouch
Packaging: 2 pouches per carton (40x30x15cm)
Palletization: 400 kg in 80 cartons de 5 kg
8 packages per layer
10 layers per pallet